w
w
w
.sm
c-eu
rope.com
  w
w

The SMCANT-DI215 has the narrowest beam and highest gain which is ideal
for long-range point-to-point applications.
SMCANT-CEILINGBOX is an ideal solution providing wireless coverage for any
medium to large indoor installation. It consists of a 5 dBi omni-directional
antenna, SMCAMP-1000 1 Watt Amplifier, SMCAMP-INJ Power Injector, and
Power over Ethernet Remote Unit. It is designed to work with a SMC2582W-
B Wireless Bridge in large areas such as warehouse, multiple-floor office
buildings, and hospitals. The SMCANT-CEILINGBOX fits in a standard
suspended ceiling structure, supports Power over Ethernet, and is easy to
install.
Antenna cables, amplifiers, mounting arm, and desktop stand are available
for the full line of SMC high-gain antennas. Call your SMC representative for
details.
Product      Model No     Description
SMCANT-OOM8 Wireless High Gain 8dBi Omni-Directional Antenna
SMCANT-DI105 Wireless High-Gain 10.5dBi Antenna
SMCANT-DI135 Wireless High-Gain 13.5dBi Antenna
SMCANT-DI145 Wireless High-Gain 14.5dBi Antenna
SMCANT-DI215 Wireless High-Gain 21.5dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna
SMCANT-KIT Wireless High-Gain Antenna Kit
SMCAMP-500 500mW Power over Ethernet Amplifi er
SMCAMP-1000 1 Watt Power over Ethernet Amplifi er
SMCANT-CEILINGBOX 2.4GHz High Gain Antenna Ceiling Box Kit
SMCAMP-INJ Power Injector
SMCANT-DS  Antenna Desktop Stand
SMCANT-MA Antenna Mounting Arm
SMCANT-CAB25 25” LMR 195 Antenna Cable with SMA-Female to
  N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB78 78” LMR 400 Antenna Cable with RP-TNC-Female to
  N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB25F 25‘ LMR 400 Antenna Cable with RP-TNC-Female to
  N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB50F 50‘ LMR 400 Antenna Cable with RP-TNC-Female to
  N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB75F 75‘ LMR 400 Antenna Cable with RP-TNC-Female to
  N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB50FNN 50’ LMR 400 Antenna Cable with N-Male to N-Male Connectors
Wireless High-Gain
Antennas
Data Sheet
Specifications